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2017-2018 Work Group Co-Chairs  

 

Standardization Committee 
Name Company E-Mail 

Michele Vilaret Davidson, RPh, 
NSC 

Walgreen Co. Michele.davidson@walgreens.com  

Bobby W. Davis Surescripts bobby.davis@surescripts.com  

Mark Elliott CSG Government Solutions melliott@csgdelivers.com 

Anne S. Johnston, R.Ph. Express Scripts anne_johnston@express-scripts.com  

Rick Sage McKesson Corporation rick.sage@mckesson.com 

Lee Ann C. Stember NCPDP lstember@ncpdp.org 

Darren K. Townzen, R.Ph., MBA Walmart Darren.Townzen@wal-mart.com 

Margaret Weiker (staff liaison) NCPDP mweiker@ncpdp.org 

MC Maintenance and Control 
Name Company E-Mail 

Stephanie Denbow Express Scripts sdenbow@express-scripts.com  

Karen Eckert, R.Ph., MPM Wolters Kluwer Clinical Drug 
Information 

karen.eckert@wolterskluwer.com 

Yvette Eileen Zawisza DST Pharmacy Solutions, Inc.   yvette.zawisza@argushealth.com  

Terry Fortin (staff liaison) NCPDP tfortin@ncpdp.org 

WG1 Telecommunication 
Name Company E-Mail 

Jessica Byrne Express Scripts jbyrne@express-scripts.com 

Amy Harvey Rite Aid Corporation aharvey@riteaid.com 

Roger Pinsonneault, R.Ph. Gemini Health roger.pinsonneault@GeminiHealth.net 

Margaret Weiker (staff liaison) NCPDP mweiker@ncpdp.org 

WG2 Product Identification 
Name Company E-Mail 

Melva Chavoya Walgreen Co.  melva.chavoya@walgreens.com  

Tara DeCosta, MBA CVS Health tara.decosta@CVSCaremark.com 

Erin Kauth Express Scripts erin.kauth@express-scripts.com 

Terry Fortin (staff liaison) NCPDP tfortin@ncpdp.org 

WG7 Manufacturer and Associated Trading Partner Transaction Standards 
Name Company E-Mail 

Kim Diehl-Boyd, NSC CoverMyMeds LLC kdiehlboyd@covermymeds.com 

Terry Neal, MBA CVS Health terry.neal@caremark.com 
Patty Stern Independent Consultant patty.benjamin@yahoo.com  
Kittye Krempin (staff liaison) NCPDP kkrempin@ncpdp.org 
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WG9 Government Programs 
Name Company E-Mail 

Mary A. Perez Magellan Rx Management maperez@magellanhealth.com  

Donna Power Anthem, Inc. donna.power2@anthem.com  

Krista Ward Express Scripts kmward@express-scripts.com  
Kittye Krempin (staff liaison) NCPDP kkrempin@ncpdp.org 

WG10 Professional Pharmacy Services 
Name Company E-Mail 

Catherine Graeff, R.Ph., MBA NACDS cgraeff@sonoraadvisorygroup.com  

Scott Robertson, R.Ph.,Pharm.D. Kaiser Permanente scott.m.robertson@kp.org 

Shelly Spiro, R.Ph., FASCP Pharmacy e-HIT Collaborative shelly@pharmacyhit.org 

Elise Balden (staff liaison) NCPDP ebalden@ncpdp.org 

WG11 ePrescribing & Related Transactions 
Name Company E-Mail 

Tolu Akinwale, R.Ph, MBA 
Pharm.D. 

Walgreen Co. tolu.akinwale@walgreens.com  

Tim McNeil, NSC Surescripts, LLC tim.mcneil@surescripts.com 

   

Teresa Strickland (staff liaison) NCPDP tstrickland@ncpdp.org 

WG14 Long Term Care and Post Acute Care 
Name Company E-Mail 

Jessica Goins, MBA Omnicare, Inc. Jessica.goins@omnicare.com  

Adrianne Hendrickson Express Scripts ahendrickson@express-scripts.com 

Gary J. Schoettmer, R.Ph. NetRx, LLC Gary@netrx.org 

Elise Balden (staff liaison) NCPDP ebalden@ncpdp.org 

WG16 Property and Casualty/Workers’ Compensation 
Name Company E-Mail 

Nancy Bridgman Remedi SeniorCare Nancy.bridgman@remedirx.com 

Bill Langlois INSYS Therapeutics, Inc.  blanglois@insysrx.com  

Kevin Tribout, M.A. Optum Kevin.Tribout@optum.com 

Elise Balden (staff liaison) NCPDP ebalden@ncpdp.org 

WG45 External Standards Assessment, Harmonization and Implementation Guidance 
Name Company E-Mail 

Amy Craycraft Walmart  amy.craycraft@wal-mart.com 

Mary J. Lynam DST Pharmacy Solutions, Inc.   mary.lynam@argushealth.com  

Lynda Schulman Magellan Rx Management lgschulman@magellanhealth.com  

Elise Balden (staff liaison) NCPDP ebalden@ncpdp.org 
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